Datasheet
No. DS10-003
Initial Date 2010-07-29
OA OA2M3113 Written Team
R&D Dept.
GH Zheng
  PreviewⅠ
PN OA2M3113

DESIGN CHECK CHECK APPROVAL
OCRE-2010-A41                                                                                                                  OCRE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
10. Model Ordering Information
PN Description
OA2M3113 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM  SC 0~70℃ +3.3V
OA2M3123 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM  SC -40~85℃ +3.3V
OA2M3513 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM FC 0~70℃ +3.3V
OA2M3523 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM  FC -40~85℃ +3.3V
OA2M3613 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM ST 0~70℃ +3.3V
OA2M3623 1x9 transceiver, 1.25G  MM 1310nm 1.5KM  ST -40~85℃ +3.3V
Remark:  +5V is available